CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/19/2022 5:02:37 PM

Judgement
Numbers

16-9-51757-7

17-9-52595-1

22-9-00014-5

20-9-00679-1

21-9-00589-1

22-9-00015-3

22-9-00016-1

22-9-00017-0

22-9-00018-8

22-9-00019-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A
VS
JUANITA JACOBS et d

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A AS

ASSIGNEE OF HSBC BANK
NEVADA, N.A.,

VS

MAX A. KASTL et d

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JOSEF SIMEON STUECKLE

DISCOVER BANK
'S
JERRY W. CUBBERLEY

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RAMIRO JOSUE VILLA

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PJR CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ARNOTT ENTERPRISESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
NIELSEN MOBILELLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
VINICIO MARIN GOMEZ

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
VINICIO MARIN GOMEZ

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

16-2-50228-11

17-2-50175-11

20-1-50207-11

20-2-50619-11

21-1-50191-11

22-2-50028-11

22-2-50029-11

22-2-50030-11

22-2-50031-11

22-2-50032-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 1/19/2022 to 1/19/2022

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Judgment and Sentence

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/26/2016

2/127/2017

1/18/2022

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

12/28/2020 Fully Satisfied

1/18/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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Judgment Create Date Range: 1/19/2022 to 1/19/2022

Judgment
i, Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers
Date

Department of Labor and Industries

VS :
22-9-00020-0 GOLDEN EAGLE CONTRUCTION 22-2-50033-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 1/19/2022

LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
22-9-00021-8 vs 22-2-50034-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/19/2022

D & R & G ROOFING PARTNERSHIP
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Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

1/19/2022

1/19/2022

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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