CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/19/2022 5:02:37 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 1/19/2022 to 1/19/2022

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
16-9-51757-7	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A vs JUANITA JACOBS et al	16-2-50228-11	General Recovery	7/26/2016	Fully Satisfied	1/19/2022	Updated
17-9-52595-1	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A AS ASSIGNEE OF HSBC BANK NEVADA, N.A., vs MAX A. KASTL et al	17-2-50175-11	General Recovery	2/27/2017	Fully Satisfied	1/19/2022	Updated
22-9-00014-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JOSEF SIMEON STUECKLE	20-1-50207-11	Judgment and Sentence	1/18/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Updated
20-9-00679-1	DISCOVER BANK vs JERRY W. CUBBERLEY	20-2-50619-11	General Recovery	12/28/2020	Fully Satisfied	1/19/2022	Updated
21-9-00589-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RAMIRO JOSUE VILLA	21-1-50191-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	1/18/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Updated
22-9-00015-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs P J R CONSTRUCTION INC	22-2-50028-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added
22-9-00016-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs ARNOTT ENTERPRISES LLC	22-2-50029-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added
22-9-00017-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs NIELSEN MOBILE LLC	22-2-50030-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added
22-9-00018-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs VINICIO MARIN GOMEZ	22-2-50031-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added
22-9-00019-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs VINICIO MARIN GOMEZ	22-2-50032-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/19/2022 5:02:37 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

**Judgment Create Date Range: 1/19/2022 to 1/19/2022** 

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
22-9-00020-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs GOLDEN EAGLE CONTRUCTION LLC	22-2-50033-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added
22-9-00021-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs D & R & G ROOFING PARTNERSHIP	22-2-50034-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2022	Active	1/19/2022	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019